

## Arcus Power Launches Power Market Data Solutions on Snowflake Marketplace

Customers can now access Arcus Power's comprehensive power market data for advanced analytics and informed decision-making

CALGARY, ALBERTA, CANADA,
December 4, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/
-- Arcus Power today announced the
launch of its Power Market Data
Solutions on <u>Snowflake Marketplace</u>.
Arcus Power's Nrgstream solution is
now available, enabling customers to
access one of North America's largest



Arcus Power now available on Snowflake Marketplace

and most detailed power market data repositories for analytics and business decisions.

"I'm excited to have one of North America's largest power market data repositories on <a href="Snowflake">Snowflake</a>. The energy expansion is creating further customer demand for our data which has

"

The energy expansion is creating further customer demand for our data which has been relied on for decades"

Daniel Erhardt - Founder and CEO of Arcus Power

been relied on for decades," said Daniel Erhardt, Founder and CEO at Arcus Power. "

Arcus will continue to support their increasing customer demands at every opportunity."

Arcus Power and Snowflake, the AI Data Cloud company, are collaborating to provide customers with seamless access to comprehensive North American power market data. By utilizing Arcus Power's extensive datasets on Snowflake's secure and scalable platform, customers can

analyze large volumes of power market data quickly without additional infrastructure, integrate data for comprehensive analysis, and reduce operational costs.

"Arcus Power's commitment to helping Snowflake mobilize the world's data can be seen through the launch of its Power Market Data Solutions on Snowflake Marketplace," said Titiaan Palazzi, Global Head of Power & Utilities GTM at Snowflake. "We look forward to driving deeper value for Snowflake's AI Data Cloud ecosystem by partnering with Arcus to allow access to power industry market data through Snowflake's single, integrated platform."

Customers can now access Arcus Power's historical and real-time power market data on Snowflake Marketplace to perform accurate forecasting and plan their energy management strategies. Users can create applications, dashboards, and visualizations using tools like Streamlit within the Snowflake ecosystem.

Snowflake Marketplace is powered by Snowflake's ground-breaking cross-cloud technology, <u>Snowgrid</u>, providing companies with direct access to raw data products and the ability to leverage data, Al products and apps that are Powered by Snowflake quickly, securely, and cost-effectively. Snowflake Marketplace simplifies discovery, access, and the commercialization of data products, enabling companies to unlock entirely new revenue streams and extended insights across the Al Data Cloud. To learn more about Snowflake Marketplace and how to discover, evaluate, and purchase the data, apps and Al products needed to innovate for business, click here: <a href="https://www.snowflake.com/data-marketplace/">https://www.snowflake.com/data-marketplace/</a>.

## **About Arcus Power**

Arcus Power is an energy market intelligence company trusted by Global Utilities, Fortune 500 companies, cities, small manufacturers, and power generators alike. Arcus supports microgrids and commercial & industrial customers to reduce their operating costs and lower their carbon footprint. Our SaaS solutions include; a customizable platform for streaming historic and real-time energy market data and analytics on one of North America's largest power market databases, predictive tools for cost management that dynamically optimize demand response, energy price & coincident peaks with operations and cost decision support tools for environmental and sustainability mandates, utilizing dynamic tracking & forecasting of the grid and onsite emissions. Uniquely differentiating Arcus is our proprietary technology that allows us to tailor our systems to the unique operational needs and economic demands of our clientele. For more information or a free trial of the platform, visit <a href="https://arcuspower.com">https://arcuspower.com</a>

Anuj Subbaiah
Arcus Power
+1 807-358-6196
anuj.subbaiah@arcuspower.com
Visit us on social media:
X
LinkedIn
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/762463692 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something

we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.